P15000014860

(Re	questor's Name)	
·	ŕ	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(0)	(0) + 5: (0)	10
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	∍#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Cartified Cavina	O-41614	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	or Status
Canada Instruction - to 1		·-····
Special Instructions to	riling Omicer:	
!	-	
	, i	
	Calle Use On	



500268696495

02/02/15--01028--028 -**78.75

15 FEB 13 FM 4: 90

COVER LETTER

.

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Di Martino Healthcare, P.A. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)					
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	I a check for:		
\$70.00	\$78.75	□ \$78.75	□ \$87.50		
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,		
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy		
			& Certificate of Status		
		ADDITIONAL COPY REC			

FROM:	Debbie Faulkner, Esq.
	Name (Printed or typed)
	3106 Alt. US 19 N. Suite B
	Address
	Palm Harbor, Florida 34683
	City, State & Zip
	727-781-7428
	Daytime Telephone number
	debbie@thefaulknerfirm.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

name of the corpora	ne tion shall be: Di Martino Healt		
TICLE II PRI	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing address, if different is:	
36 Lake SI	nore Drive N.	menng add	ess, il director is.
	r, Florida 34684		
aiiii Haibo	1, 1 1011ua 34004		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
e purpose for which	<u>POSE</u> he corporation is organized is: For the p	ourpose of providing	comprehensive
ealtcare to pa	tients of all ages; including, b	ut not limited to car	diac surgery and
reventative	medical care.		

			<u> </u>
			m _G
			ME 25.
	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORI Dr. Peter Di Martino, Principal	S Name and Title:	The state of the s
Address	136 Lake Shore Drive N.	Address:	Ser 2
	Dalm Harbar Flavida 24004		71.5
	Palm Harbor, Florida 34684		والأراف الأواشر
	Paim Harbor, Florida 34084		ORIGE
Name and Title		Name and Title:	DE.
Name and Title		Name and Title:Address:	DE.
		Name and Title:Address:	DE.
Address		Name and Title: Address:	35.
Address Name and Title		Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	2
Address		Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	35.
Address Name and Title		Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	2

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	the registered agent is:	
ine name and Fig	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	a to went
Name:	Debbie Faulkner, Esq.		Per A
Address:	3106 Alt US 19 N. Suite B		The state of the s
	Palm Harbor, Florida 34683		Post of the second
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR		E. FLONE
The name and add	dress of the Incorporator is:		ig r
Name:	Debbie Faulkner, Esq.		•
Address:	3106 Alt US 19 N. Suite B		
	Palm Harbor, Florida 34683		
Having been nam this certificate, I	ed us registered agent to accept service of process m familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	istered agent and agree to act in	n at the place designated in this capacity 1/22/15
——\ U KU	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this docu document to the li	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are epartment of State constitutes a faired degree felong	rue. I am aware that the false is as provided for in s.817.155, F.	information submitted in a S. 1/22/15
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date



February 9, 2015

DEBBIE FAULKNER, ESQ. 3106 ALT. US 19 N. SUITE B PALM HARBOR, FL 34683

SUBJECT: DI MARTINO HEALTHCARE, P.A.

Ref. Number: W15000009413

We have received your document for DI MARTINO HEALTHCARE, P.A. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The specific business purpose of the professional association must be stated in the document.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Christine Haney Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section



Letter Number: 915A00002659